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Demographic Details

Table 1: Sex
Sex N %
Male 190 20.2
Female 744 79.1
Unknown o) .6

Table 2: Race

Race N Zo
American Indian/ Alaskan Native 6 .6
Asian 36 3.8
Black, Non-Hispanic 163 17.3
Hispanic 26 2.8
Multiracial 57 3.4
Native Hawaiian/ Pacific Islander 3 3
Non-Resident Alien 70 7.4
Unknown 20 2.1

White, Non-Hispanic 584 62.1
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Table 3: College

College N % ‘
Allied Health 57 6.1
Arts & Sciences 67 7.1
Business 20 2.1
Computing 34 3.6
Education 98 10.4
Engineering 34 3.6
Medicine 56 6.0
Nursing 565 60.1
Graduate (Other) 9 1.0

Table 4: Degree Type

Degree N % ‘
Master’s 764 81.2
Doctoral 176 18.8
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Academic Adyvising

Table 5: The following items are about your experiences with academic advising. Please rate the extent to which you
agree or disagree with each item using the following scale.

j:;:n?ell Disagree | Agree | Strongly
( 79) (%) ) agree (%)

The academic advising | received
helped me progress in my program

6.0 12.8 51.3 29.9

o | | omsatisfied with the academic 930 = 3.04 @ .83 63 13.7 498 30.2
advising | received
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Table 6: Please answer these questions as it pertains to your primary advisor.

t I
Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly

) (%)  agree (%)

Mean SD disagree
(%)

Encourages me to take on challenging

1 ST 634 3.06 .94 9.1 13.39 39.3 37.7
2 Encourages me to attain my goals 676 3.15 91 8.0 11.4 38.6 42.0
3 Models good professional relationships 694 3.18 .89 7.6 8.8 41.5 42.1
4 Advocates for me 643 3.10 91 8.2 12.4 40.4 38.9
5 Helps me fo develop professiond 624 301 97 103 15.4 37.8 36.5

relationships

4 Provides information about academic 490 3.04 91 8.7 12.9 447 343
career paths

7 | Providesinformation about 579 284 99 123 21.4 36.6 29.7
nonacademic career paths

8 Creates an environment where all 432 301 87 74 6.8 4.4 430
group members are treated equally
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Thesis/Dissertation
Table 7: Are you doing a thesis/dissertation?

Answer N o
Yes 154 16.5
No 779 83.5
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Table 8: The following questions ask about your thesis/dissertation advisor. Please rate the extent to which you agree or
disagree with each item using the following scale.

Strongly Disagree ~ Agree  Strongly

) (%)  agree (%)

SD disagree
(%)

Helps me design and implement my

1 121 3.47 72 1.7 8.3 31.4 58.7
research plan

o  Frovidesfeedbackprompflyondrafts .0 5,0 7 18 8.0 38.9 513
of my thesis/dissertation

3 Helpswithmyfransiioninfoarole asa 5 54 55 18 12.7 345 50.9
professional or academic in my field.

4 Encguroges me to submit my work for 113 3.50 44 0 8.0 319 0.2
publication

5 Encourages me to present my work at 107 350 45 9 54 364 570

conferences

6 Colloborq’res with mg orT research for 105 340 82 38 95 276 590
presentation or publication

Gives the appropriate level of credit to

o 99 3.57 .67 2.0 4.0 29.3 64.6
me for my research conftributions

g  /\Sksme foco-authorscientific 9 322 .90 4.4 17.8 28.9 48.9
publications





